
30 L Matchbook Imprint Areas 

STRIKER 
1.831”w x 1.275”h 

1.831”w x .324”h 

1.831”w x 1.15”h 

1.831”w x 1.15”h 

1.831”w x .25”h 

Imprint Area 

Imprint Area 

Imprint Area 

Imprint Area 

Anything Printed here will 
be blocked by matches. 

Recommended UP 
Imprint Area 

Outside/Cover Underprint/Inside

2”

4.
37

5”


